
DMX Tower Parts

Cast aluminum ball 
bearing.  Mast bearing 
accepts up to 2” (5.08 
cm) masts.

Optional hinge-up base.
Threaded rod allows 
vertical adjustments.  
Fits DMX-03 to DMX-06 
sections.

CBS-03
CBS-04
CBS-05
CBS-06
CBS-07
CBS-08

WADE ANTENNA’S ONGOING POLICY OF CONTINUING DEVELOPMENT MAY RESULT IN SPECIFICATION CHANGES TO ITS PRODUCTS

www.wadeantenna.com

BBMB
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Cast aluminum mast 
clamp for up to 2½” (6.35 
cm) masts.

Replacement mast clamp 
assemblies with sleeve 
bearing.

1½” (3.81 cm) 16 ga. x 8’ 
(2.44 m) mast as supplied 
in DMX and DMXB.

Guy station fits DMX-01T 
to DMX-03 sections.

Guy station fits DMX-04 
to DMX-06 sections.

244A

TMCA

DM 
Mast

GS123

GS456

Universal house bracket 
included with DMXB 
series but designed to 
fit all DMX sections.  1” 
(2.54cm) x 30” (76.2cm) 
arms.

Heavy gauge base plate 
fits DMX-02 or DMX-02S 
sections

Set of three 4’ (1.22 m) 
long, as shown below.

DMXHB

BP2S

Base 
Stubs

Fits DMX-03
Fits DMX-04
Fits DMX-05
Fits DMX-06
Fits DMX-07
Fits DMX-08

DMX-01T
DMX-02
DMX-02S
DMX-02T
DMX-03
DMX-03T
DMX-04
DMX-04T
DMX-04S
DMX-05
DMX-05S
DMX-06 
DMX-07 
DMX-08

10 5/ 16“ (26.19 cm)
12 7/ 8”  (32.70 cm)
15” (38.10 cm)
12 7/ 8” (32.70 cm)
15 1/ 8” (38.42 cm)
15 1/ 8” (38.42 cm)
17 3/ 8” (44.13 cm)
17 3/ 8” (44.13 cm)
19 11/ 16” (50.01 cm)
19 1/ 2” (49.53 cm)
22 3/ 16“ (56.36 cm)
22“ (55.88 cm)
24 1/ 4” (62.87 cm)
27 1/ 16“ (68.74 cm)

12 11/ 16” (32.23 cm)
14 7/ 8”  (37.78 cm)
14 7/ 8”  (37.78 cm)
14 7/ 8”  (37.78 cm)
16 15/ 16” (43.02 cm)
16 15/ 16” (43.02 cm)
19 1/ 4” (48.90 cm)
19 1/ 4” (48.90 cm)
19 1/ 4” (48.90 cm)
21 5/ 8” (54.93 cm)
21 15/ 16” (55.22 cm)
24 3/ 16“ (61.44 cm)
26 11/ 16” (67.79 cm)
29 1/ 4” (74.30 cm)
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** Climb shields and hardware kits are also available
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4’
(1.22 m)

A

B B

A

8’
(2.44 m)

OUR NEW DMX TOWERS HAVE BEEN ENHANCED IN BOTH LEG PROFILE AND TAPER. THIS FACILITATES IN AN EASIER INSTALLATION AND IMPROVED TOWER STRUCTURE.

Width = 1.67 m

BASE STUBS 
IN CONCRETE

76mm
CLEARANCE
152 x 152mm
WIRE MESH

NTS

DEPTH = 
1.2 m

CONCRETE REQUIRED = 3.34 cu.m.

MADE IN CANADA
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