

DMX Tower Parts

★ OUR NEW DMX TOWERS HAVE BEEN ENHANCED IN BOTH LEG PROFILE AND TAPER. THIS FACILITATES IN AN EASIER INSTALLATION AND IMPROVED TOWER STRUCTURE.

ввмв	MB Cast aluminum ball bearing. Mast bearing accepts up to 2" (5.08 cm) masts.		244A	Cast aluminum mast clamp for up to 2½" (6.35 cm) masts.	DMXHB	Universal house bracket included with DMXB series but designed to fit all DMX sections. 1"	
HUB 3-6	6 Optional hin Threaded ro	ptional hinge-up base. hreaded rod allows		Replacement mast clamp assemblies with sleeve bearing.		(2.54cm) x 30" (76.2cm) arms.	
	vertical adjustments. Fits DMX-03 to DMX-06 sections.		DM Mast	1½" (3.81 cm) 16 ga. x 8' (2.44 m) mast as supplied in DMX and DMXB.	BP2S	Heavy gauge base plate fits DMX-02 or DMX-02S sections	
		GS123	Guy station fits DMX-01T to DMX-03 sections.	Base Stubs	Set of three 4' (1.22 m) long, as shown below.		
DMX-01T DMX-02 DMX-02S DMX-02T	A 10 5/16" (26.19 cm) 12 7/2" (32.70 cm) 15" (38.10 cm) 12 7/2" (32.70 cm)	B 12 ¹¹ / ₁₆ " (32.23 cm) 14 ⁷ / ₈ " (37.78 cm) 14 ⁷ / ₈ " (37.78 cm) 14 ⁷ / ₈ " (37.78 cm)	GS456	Guy station fits DMX-04 to DMX-06 sections.	CBS-03 CBS-04 CBS-05 CBS-06 CBS-07	Fits DMX-03 Fits DMX-04 Fits DMX-05 Fits DMX-06 Fits DMX-07	
DMX-03 15 ½" (38.42 cm) 16 ½" (43.02 cm) DMX-03T 15 ½" (38.42 cm) 16 ½" (43.02 cm) DMX-04 17 ¾" (44.13 cm) 19 ½" (48.90 cm) DMX-04T 17 ½" (44.13 cm) 19 ½" (48.90 cm) DMX-04S 19 ½" (49.53 cm) 19 ½" (48.90 cm) DMX-05 19 ½" (49.53 cm) 21 ½" (56.493 cm) DMX-05 22 ¾16" (56.36 cm) 21 ½" (55.22 cm) DMX-06 22" (55.88 cm) 24 ¾" (61.44 cm) DMX-07 24 ¼" (62.87 cm) 26 ½" (67.79 cm) DMX-08 27 ½16" (68.74 cm) 29 ½" (74.30 cm)				** Climb shields and hardware kits are also available			
				GS123 GS456	TMC	A 244A	
	8' (2.44 m)	NA.		Width = 1.67 m BASE STUBS BASE STUBS	0		

WADE ANTENNA'S ONGOING POLICY OF CONTINUING DEVELOPMENT MAY RESULT IN SPECIFICATION CHANGES TO ITS PRODUCTS

CBS-06 CBS-07 CBS-08 **BBMB**

DEPTH = 1.2 m

> CBS-03 CBS-04 CBS-05



HUB 3-6

+ B →

← B →